

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION / INSTRUCTIONS D'ASSEMBLAGE

Description: SIDE CHAIR
Item No: 679G-22

LIST OF PARTS / IDENTIFICATION DES PIÈCES	
(A) Chair back / Dossier de chaise	
(B) Seat frame / Siège complet	
(C) Front leg / Pied avant	
(D) Side stretcher / Entrejambe latéral	

LIST OF HARDWARE / IDENTIFICATION DU KIT	
1. Short bolt / Boulon 1/4" x 38mm(3 pc)	2. Medium bolt / Boulon 1/4" x 60mm(4 pcs)
3. Long bolt / Boulon 1/4" x 75mm(4 pcs)	4. Spring washer / Rondelle 1/4" x 13mm(11 pcs)
5. Flat washer / Rondelle 1/4" x 19mm(11 pcs)	6. Screws / Vis #4 x 38mm(4 pcs)
7. Allen key / Clé hexagonale 	

